Gx Ceramic Hybrid Ball Bearings 679-2RS
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Bearing No. :
SEAL TYPE :

Bore diameter(d) :

Outer diameter(D) :

Width(B) :
BALL SIZE(mm) :
BALL QTY :

weight(g) :

679-2RS
Rubber seal
9

14

4.5

1.588

12

1.98
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